
 

 

 

 
 

2025 DAY & TIME EVENT VENUE 

MAY 

May 2 Fri | 12-3 pm Council of Retired Members Online 

 Fri | 3-7 pm EC/TK-12 Council Online 

 Fri | 3-7 pm Community College Council Online 

 Fri | 3-7 pm Council of Classified Employees Online 

 Fri | 3-7 pm Universities Council Online 

May 30-31 Fri-Sat | 1-4 pm Executive Council 
Hyatt Regency San Francisco 
Airport, Burlingame 

JUNE 

Jun 15 Sun 
Deadline for continuing college 
students to apply for Raoul Teilhet 
Scholarships  

 

JULY 

Jul 23-24 Wed-Thurs 
AFT Collective Bargaining 
Conference 

Washington Hilton, Washington, DC 

Jul 24-27 Thurs-Sun AFT TEACH  Washington Hilton, Washington, DC 

Jul 31 – Aug 2 Thurs-Sat Treasurer’s Training TBD 

AUGUST 

August 8 Fri | 3-7pm Division Councils Online 

SEPTEMBER 

Sep 13 Sat | 9am-4pm Executive Council CFT Burbank Office 

Sep 20 Sat | 10am-4pm Committees TBD 

OCTOBER 

Oct 3 Fri | 3-6pm Division Council CFT Sacramento Office 

Oct 4  Sat | 9am-3pm State Council CFT Sacramento Office 

NOVEMBER 

Nov 15 Sat | 9am-1pm Executive Council Online 

 

 

2026 DAY & TIME EVENT VENUE 

JANUARY 

Jan 27 Tues | 5-8pm Legislative Reception Sacramento 

Jan 28 Wed | 9am-4pm Executive Council CFT Sacramento Office 

FEBRUARY 

Feb 7 Sat | 9am-3pm Committees Online 

    

    

Planning Calendar 
As of April 21, 2025 

CFT events are shown in blue. Event times may be tentative. 

Go to cft.org/calendar for up-to-date event information. 



MARCH 

Mar 19-21 Thurs-Sat | TBD State Council Summit TBD 

 Fri | 3-6pm Division Councils TBD 

APRIL 

Apr 24 Fri | 3-6pm Executive Council Online 

MAY 

May 3-9 Sun-Sat Teachers Week  

May 15 Fri | 3-7pm Division Councils Online 

May 16 Sat | 9am-3pm Committees Online 

May 17-23 Sun-Sat Classified Workers Week  

JUNE 

Jun 23-26 Tues-Fri | TBD Summer School TBD 

JULY 

Jul 31 – Aug 2 Thurs-Sun| TBD Treasurer’s Training TBD 

AUGUST 

Aug 7 Fri | 3-7pm Division Councils Online 

SEPTEMBER 

Sep 19 Sat | 9am-4pm Executive Council TBD 

Sep 26 Sat | TBD Committees TBD 

OCTOBER 

Oct 2 Fri | TBD Division Council TBD 

Oct 3 Sat | TBD State Council TBD 

Oct 16-18 Fri-Sun| TBD CCE Conference TBD 

NOVEMBER 

Nov 14 Sat | 9am-1pm Executive Council Online 

 

 

2027 DAY & TIME EVENT VENUE 

JANUARY 

Jan 13 Wed | TBD Legislative Reception TBD 

Jan 14 Thurs | TBD Executive Council TBD 

FEBRUARY 

Feb 5 Fri | TBD Committees Online 

Feb 12 Fri  Amendments Due  

Feb 26 Fri Resolutions Due  

APRIL 

Apr 8 Thurs | TBD Executive Council Sheraton Grand Sacramento 

Apr 9-11 Fri-Sun | TBD CFT Convention Sheraton Grand Sacramento 

Apr 30 Fri | TBD Executive Council Online 

MAY 

May 1 Sat | TBD Division Councils Online 

May 2-8 Sun-Sat Teachers Week  



May 16-22 Sun-Sat  Classified Workers Week  

JUNE 

Jun 11-12 Fri-Sat | TBD Executive Council TBD 

Jun 21-25 Mon-Fri | TBD Summer School TBD 

 


